

## JUNIOR PROGRAM MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

## http://Facebook.com/TNBAIESJuniorCouncilProgram

Membership for the current Bowling Season is as follows: September 1<sup>st</sup> - August 31<sup>st</sup>

We look forward to serving the youth in our community. Contact Terry Lankster for additional information.				
You can always Register for Junior Program Membership:				
	At any TNBA-IES SMART Scholarship Tournament; or By mailing your application directly to the Junior Program Director, Terry Lankster, using the information at the bottom of the page. Please, do not mail cash.			
Please print, complete and return your completed Junior Program <b>Individual Membership Application</b> provided below.				
<ul> <li>□ Include your \$10 Membership fee</li> <li>□ Select your size for a TNBA sports jersey shirt, and note the cost associated with the specific size</li> <li>□ Add-up your order (Membership Fee + Shirt Fee = Total Cost)</li> <li>□ Write your Check or Money Order for the Total Cost</li> <li>□ Checks and Money Orders for the Total Cost are to be made payable to TNBA Inland Empire Senate. (To keep costs minimal for youth bowlers, we do not accept credit cards or use electronic processing for membership fees, as those fees would be passed to the bowlers' families).</li> </ul>				
Questions? Contact Jr. Program Director, Terry Lankster at (951) 288-8442 or lankster1234@gmail.com				
%				
THE NATIONAL BOWLING ASSOCIATION, INC. JUNIOR PROGRAM INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION (Please Print All Information)  Today's Date				
- ,		( )		\$10 = Membership Fee
Last Na		USBC Number City	Phone #  CA  State Zip	TNBA
INLAND EMPIRE				
Bowling	Center League Name	(	Senate -	= Youth Sizes:
Parent's Name Parent Phone Number  Non-Bowler \( \to \) Y or \( \to \) N			□SM (\$16) □ MED (\$16) □ LG (\$16)	
Parent Email Address				Adult Sizes:
☐ Yes ☐ No Permission to Photograph: I give permission for my child to be photographed while participating in TNBA-IES' Junior Program. I understand and agree that all photos will be the property of TNB-IES, and may be used exclusively for promoting achievements and the program.				□SM (\$17) □ MED (\$17) □ LG (\$17) □ X-LG (\$17) □ 2XL (\$19) □ 3XL (\$20)
Mail form to: Mr. Terry Lankster, P. O. Box 9204, Redlands, CA 92375				= Total Fees Due